
 
 

NORTHPINE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 
Operated by Seventh-day Adventist Schools (South Qld) Ltd 

2024 Itemised Fee Schedule  
 

TUITION AND STANDARD FEE CHARGES JUNIOR  MIDDLE  SENIOR  
 Prep-Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 
Term Tuition Fee 
 
Annual Tuition Fee 

$1054 
 

$4216  

$1054  
 

$4216 

$1271 
 

$5084 

$1271 
 

$5084 

$1271 
 

$5084 

$1271 
 

$5084 

$1485 
 

$5940 

$1485 
 

$5940 
Term General Service Fee* 
 
Annual General Service Fee* 

$142  
 

$568 

$215  
 

$860 

$215  
 

$860 

$215 
 

$860 

$215 
 

$860 

$225 
 

$900 

$225 
 

$900 

$225 
 

$900 
Term Technology Levy (hire 1:1 laptop Y7-12) 
 
Annual Tech Levy (hire 1:1 laptop Y7-12) 

$85 
 

$340 

$85 
 

$340 

$180 
 

$720 

$180 
 

$720 

$170 
 

$680 

$180 
 

$720 

$180 
 

$720 

$170 
 

$680 
Total Term Tuition and Levy Fees 
(fees are charged each term for 4 terms) 
 
Total Annual Tuition and Levy Term Fees 

$1281 
 
 

$5124 
 

$1354 
 
 

$5416 
 

$1666 
 
 

$6664 
 

$1666 
 
 

$6664 
 

$1656 
 
 

$6624 
 

$1676 
 
 

$6704 
 

$1890 
 
 

$7560 
 

$1880 
 
 

$7520 

OTHER CHARGES         
Application Fee $50 payable per student (non-refundable) 
Enrolment Deposit $300 per student payable on successful interview (credited to family fee account) 

Please note: the enrolment deposit is non-refundable if student/s does not attend 
Textbook Fee $100 one-off fee payable for all new students in years 7 to 12 
Building Fund Contribution $100 minimum contribution per family per term is encouraged to assist in the ongoing 

development of the Collage. Building fund contributions are tax deductible. 
Additional Activity Charges Additional charges are payable for items such as subject consumables and projects, workbooks, 

online subscriptions, TAFE courses and transport, Brisbane School of Distance Education costs, 
Duke of Edinburgh activities, musical group memberships and tours, private music lessons, 
career assessment and testing, academic competitions and testing, sports teams 
(extracurricular), district sports, senior jersey, formal celebrations, graduation expenses, class 
socials, biology camps and additional costs for senior camps. 

 
*Includes a contribution to general stationery, class excursions and some year level camps, PE/sport activities including swimming. 
For secondary students the fee also includes a contribution to textbook hire, ID card, student diary and base subject consumables. 
Additional stationery and subject requirements and costs for all year levels are published on the Northpine website.  
 

SIBLING DISCOUNTS 
 
 
 

Please note the family sibling discount is calculated only on the tuition component of the fees (rounded). 
When calculating the sibling discount the oldest student in the family is counted as the first student (no 
discount) and the youngest student is calculated as the last student (eligible for either a 15%, 30% or 100% 
discount on only the tuition component of the fees).  

TUITION SIBLING DISCOUNTS 
(discount only on tuition fee, rounded) 

JUNIOR 
Prep – Year 6 

MIDDLE 
Years 7 – 9 

SENIOR 
Year 10 Years 11-12 

1st student in family No discount No discount No discount Year 10        No discount Yr 11-12 
2nd student in family 15% Term tuition $896 15% Term tuition $1080 15% Term tuition $1080 Term tuition $1262 
3rd student in family 30% Term tuition $738 30% Term tuition $890 30% Term tuition $890 Term tuition $1040 
4th and subsequent students 100% No tuition charge 100% No tuition charge 100% No tuition charge No tuition charge 

 
Fee invoices will be issued prior to the commencement of each school term and you will receive email notification 
advising that your fee statement has been published to the Seqta Parent Portal. You will need to log into the Portal to 
view your fee statement and arrange payment, as per your signed fee payment agreement. 
 
Payment methods include:  
1.Annual upfront – eligible for 4.5% prompt payment discount on tuition component only, if paid in full by due date. 
2.Term upfront - eligible for 4% prompt payment discount on tuition component only, if paid in full by due date. 
3.Payment Plan – families may choose to pay by consistent direct debit instalments that are either weekly  
(44 payments), fortnightly (22 payments) or monthly (11 payments). 
 
 

 



 
 

 

NORTHPINE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 
Operated by Seventh-day Adventist Schools (South Qld) Ltd 

2024 All Inclusive Fee Schedule 
 

 
ENROLMENT CHARGES 
Application Fee $50 per student (non-refundable) 
Enrolment Deposit $300 per student payable on successful interview (credited to family fee account) 

Please note: the enrolment deposit is non-refundable if student/s does not attend 
Textbook Fee $100 one-off fee for all new students in years 7 – 12 students 
 
SIBLING DISCOUNTS 
Please note the family sibling discount (rounded) is calculated only on the tuition component of the fees. When calculating the sibling 
discount the oldest student in the family is counted as the first student (no discount) and the youngest student is calculated as the 
last student (eligible for either a 15%, 30% or 100% discount on the tuition only component of the fees). 
 
FEES (including Tuition, ICT & 
General Service Fee charges) 

1st Student 
(no tuition discount) 

2nd Student 
(15% tuition discount) 

3rd Student 
(30% tuition discount) 

4 or more Students 
(100% tuition discount) 

 Term      Annual     Term        Annual Term        Annual Term                            Annual 
Prep – Year 5 (Junior) $1281     $5124 $1123       $4492 $965         $3860 $227 per student       $908 
Year 6    (Junior) $1354     $5416 $1196       $4784 $1038        $4152 $300 per student       $1200 
Year 7    (Middle) $1666     $6664 $1475       $5900 $1285       $5140 $395 per student       $1580 
Year 8    (Middle) $1666     $6664 $1475       $5900 $1285       $5140 $395 per student       $1580 
Year 9    (Middle) $1656     $6624 $1465       $5860 $1275       $5100 $385 per student       $1540 
Year 10  (Senior) $1676     $6704 $1485       $5940 $1295       $5180 $405 per student       $1620 
Year 11  (Senior) $1890     $7560 $1667       $6668 $1445       $5780 $405 per student       $1620 
Year 12  (Senior) $1880     $7520 $1657       $6628 $1435       $5740 $395 per student       $1580 
 
ADDITIONAL ACTIVITY CHARGES  
Additional charges are payable for items such as subject consumables and projects, workbooks, online subscriptions, TAFE courses 
and transport, Brisbane School of Distance Education costs, Duke of Edinburgh activities, musical group memberships and tours, 
private music lessons, career assessment and testing, academic competitions and testing, sports teams (extracurricular), district 
sports, senior jersey, formal celebrations, graduation expenses, class socials, biology camps and additional costs for senior camps. 

 
PAYMENT PLANS AND INVOICES 
Preferred payment methods include payment in full each term (eligible for prompt payment discount of 4% on the tuition only 
component of fees if paid by due date) or instalment payments via direct debit arrangement with the College. 
Payment Plans can be calculated on weekly (44 deductions), fortnightly (22 deductions) or monthly (11 deductions) instalments. Plans 
commence January and conclude November 2024. 
Fee invoices will be issued prior to the commencement of each school term and you will receive email notification advising that your 
fee statement has been published to the Seqta Parent Portal. You will need to log into the Portal to view your fee statement and 
arrange payment, as per your signed fee payment agreement. 
 
BUILDING FUND CONTRIBUTION 
A $100 minimum contribution per family per term is encouraged to assist in the ongoing development of the College. 
All building fund contributions are tax deductible. 
 
UNIFORMS AND STATIONERY 
Please refer to Northpine’s website. 
 
SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORT 
Please refer to the Kangaroo Bus Lines website. 
 
 
 


